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OPEN / Open

Szukaj (Search)

KLASYFIKACIJA WG. CZASOW BRUTTO
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Msc Nazwisko i imie (Numer)

Pos

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name (Bib)

KARWACZYNSKI Roger
(5041)

BOULKHALF Abdellatif (5294)
NICPON Sebastian (5277)
KOBYLECKI Michat (5009)
SOLC Vitezslav (5267)
FIRLET Daniel (5273)

KEPKA Adrian (5063)

JUDA Witold (5318)
SOKOLOWSKI Marek (5127)
PERYKASZA Pawet (5052)

STANKIEWICZ Tomasz
(5226)

GRONDYS Pawet (5261)
FILIPEK Wojciech (5080)
LANGNER Radostaw (5112)
WISNIEWSKI Pawet (5125)
ARSENIUK Anna (5029)
BIALOBLOCKA Alicja (5229)

BARTOSZEWSKI Grzegorz
(5126)

MICHALSKI Piotr (5164)
MISTAK Jolanta (5305)

SKROBANSKI Roman (5174)
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25knf28
km

Klub
Team

Kb Wikon Nowa Sél
Karkonosz Running Team
Rmt Pro Team

Bk Nachod

Hosnet Skw

Alpin Sport Hoka One One Team
Grupaluktrans. Pl

Srebrnogorska Ekipa Biegowa

Rmt Pro Team
Karkonosz Running Team

Ts Opatrunki Torun

Litwin Triathlon Team

Ogb

Biegam Bo Chce

Rocznik Ranking

YoB
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M20 - 1
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M40 - 1

M20 - 3

M40 - 2

M50 - 1
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M40 - 4
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K30 -1
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M30 - 8

K30 - 2
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06:
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42:
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47:
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53:

55:

56:

57:

01:

02:

03:

03:

10:

37

43

18

01

49

34

24

46

56

38

11

50
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32

18

31

55

26

20
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19
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

BIALEK Beata (5145)
DYDA Pawet (5281)
HIBNER Jacek (5004)
OLKIS Rafat (5302)

MACHALSKI Sebastian
(5034)

NOWAK Marcin (5213)
SIKORSKI Marcin (5005)
PASZKOWSKI Piotr (5304)
MIELNIK Wojtek (5124)
JEZIORSKI Tomasz (5187)
GRZESICA Pawet (5012)

KOSCIELNIAK Wioletta
(5211)

MOKRZYCKI Rafat (5010)
OSKWAREK Piotr (5188)

OZIMKIEWICZ Radostaw
(5038)

NIEZGODKA Tomasz (5240)
MATCZAK Maciej (5227)

BANDUROWSKI Andrzej
(5292)

DABROWSKI Mariusz (5259)
PAPROCKI Krzysztof (5257)
BRZUSKA Lestaw (5238)
HATLAS Adam (5152)
BARTKIEWICZ Pawet (5291)

SOKOLOWSKI Grzegorz
(5231)

DWORNICKI Pawet (5300)
ZIMKOWSKI Marcin (5258)
CYGAN Piotr (5269)

BRUS Marcin (5065)

SOKOLOWSKI Tomasz (5230)

KRAKOWIAK Rafat (5214)
DRAB Szymon (5315)
ROJEWSKI Pawet (5237)
MARUKIEWICZ Marek (5209)

VESELY Pavel (5008)
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Kb Gryfino
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Krakowiakteamadrenalinafitness
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Wkurw_team

Tt Szczecin

Runners Team Nysa

T. G. Sokot Gniewkowo

#bestselerteam

Faktoringekspert. Pl

Kb Spoceni Nowa Sél

Adam Draczynski Running Team

Zary Runners Team

Kghm Zg Run

Run4fun Ultra #marcin Swierc Team

Klinika Triathlonu
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Szakale Batut £6dz

Everrun

Biegamdlazdrowia. PI
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65
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77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

NAWROCKI Marcin (5087)

PLESNIARSKI Zbigniew
(5260)

KUNICKI Konrad (5210)
BORDYCH Andrzej (5151)
JANCZ Tomasz (5057)
MROCZKOWSKI Piotr (5270)
LIS Pawet (5288)

JESIEK Artur (5148)
DZIESZUK Grzegorz (5272)
JASINSKI Marcin (5166)
WILCZYNSKI Marcin (5024)
NOWAK tukasz (5256)
RUMPEL Krzysztof (5097)

GASIK Leszek (5074)

MYSZKOWSKI Jan (5053)
SCHWARZ Marek (5313)
DEINIUK Roman (5129)
PUCHNIARZ Artur (5223)
STEZYCKI Mariusz (5218)
BOREK Robert (5167)

KACZMARCZYK Sebastian
(5116)

AULEYTNER Janusz (5207)
WYROBA Wojciech (5197)
BRODA Dominik (5287)
PENIOWICZ Justyna (5162)
FISZER Jakub (5023)

WOJICIECHOWSKI Krzysztof
(5096)

RAKOWSKI tukasz (5278)
OLANSKI Krzysztof (5248)
BEDNAREK Grzegorz (5251)
STRZALA Marcin (5314)
OHLA Krzysztof (5235)
NIESZPOREK Adam (5172)
MACKOWIAK Piotr (5078)

PYREK Krzysztof (5153)
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Turbacze

Klub Sportowy Gran W Karpaczu

Tropem Ultra

Borel Marathon Team

Pcc Ultra Runners

Akupunktura Leszno

Ks M. E. T. A.

Human&hunter Runners
Teamjurajskie Wtdczykije

Pro366

Intravel. Net

Zary Runners Team
The Runners Swiecie

Mafia Team Lubliniec

Pko Bp Sa
Befit24team

Positive Vibration

Team Dkms

Radlinioki W Biegu

Pcc Ultra Runners

Mimika Pyknika
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110

111

112

113

114

115
116
117

118

119

120

121

122

123

BRZEZEWSKI Jakub (5031)
JAKIMIEC Tadeusz (5019)
LORENC Alojzy (5160)
MARS Maksymilian (5217)

WOJICIECHOWSKI Dariusz
(5215)

LEWANDOWSKI Adrian
(5069)

SIKORSKI Wojciech (5201)
SZYMCZAK Marcin (5032)
ZAWISZ Mariusz (5095)
WOZNIAK Rafat (5280)

PAWLACZEK Michat (5143)

SOBOLEWSKI Dariusz (5150)

SPLAWSKI Michat (5064)
HAKKE Matgorzata (5286)
SKRZEK Marcin (5239)

ULOWSKI Jacek (5320)

WALISZEWSKI Jakub (5202)

MART Mariusz (5130)
JABLONSKI Adrian (5015)
WEYMANN Mariusz (5079)
KULLING Hubert (5200)
SERAFIN Dariusz (5276)

KOSSOWICZ Krzysztof
(5297)

SCHABOWSKA Aleksandra
(5090)

KORZYCKI Tadeusz (5077)

MASEWICZ Grzegorz (5051)

CZERSKI Krzysztof (5176)

ANISZEWSKI Bartiomiej
(5014)

JEZIORSKI Przemystaw
(5186)

SZEWCZYK Michat (5198)
LACHOWSKI Robert (5236)
MEDEJSZO Mariusz (5285)

WYROBA Waldemar (5196)
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Klub Sportowy Husaria Szczecinek

Trailrun

Krakowiakteami-sport

Rowery Matgoska

Radlinioki W Biegu

Pcc Ultra Runners

Borel Marathon Team
Mserwis. PI
Biegamdlazdrowia. Pl
Druzyna Sma
Go-leasing Team
Rowery Matgoska
Ort tomianki
Trawers Team Nakto

+003 Mary & Olo

Tkkf Jaworzanie

Tata Biega

#wawrzynteam

Amator
Kb Zofanna Gorzéw WIkp.
Kb Intrex Poznan

Rossmann

Opaluch Team
Rossmann
Nowosolska Grupa Biegowa

Befit24team
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157  KULANTY Krzysztof (5212)
158 KASZEWSKI Adam (5060)
159 GALKA Grzegorz (5295)
160 BURZYNSKA Ewelina (5169)
161 HENEL Marcin (5307)
162 ROGORZ Andrzej (5271)
163 GINTER Grzegorz (5242)
164 KLAPENDA Mariusz (5141)
165 KLODAWSKI Marek (5222)

166 KANIGOWSKI Grzegorz
(5266)

167 MATECKI Adrian (5061)
168 GARUS Rafat (5228)
169 NIZEWSKI Pawet (5216)

170 ZAWODNIK Anonimowy
(5132)

171  KARAS Marek (5025)
172 MtODZIENIAK Robert (5183)
173 KLAMA Maciej (5182)

174  FIJALKOWSKI Wojciech
(5192)

175 NIESPODZIANA Anna (5308)

176 GRABINSKI Waldemar
(5310)

177 PASIECZNIK Mitosz (5193)
178 TECZA Robert (5163)

179 MICHALIK Izabela (5044)
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186 KORDZINSKI Kazimierz
(5107)

187 GAWENDA Krzysztof (5108)

188 SZAMOTULSKI Tomasz
(5161)

189  WISNIEWSKI Artur (5247)
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REGULA Diana (5299)
PAKULSKA Dorota (5171)
HRUSZOWIEC Pawet (5232)
SZYNKLEWSKI Maciej (5047)
JAKUBIEC Bartosz (5123)
PLUTA Sebastian (5262)
JANOWSKI Krzysztof (5007)
SMOLARA Krzysztof (5233)
MARGAS Grzegorz (5241)
GRZYB Krzysztof (5068)
BOINSKI Bartosz (5070)

SCHABOWSKI Grzegorz
(5089)

BOROWIEC Mariusz (5263)

MACHAJEWSKA-STEFANIAK
Aneta (5219)

PAWLAK Sylwester (5224)
MASNICKI Kamil (5312)

WOJICIECHOWSKI Aleksander
(5137)

KUK Urszula (5156)
WYDRA Marta (5301)
DURKALEC Ewelina (5058)
BUTRYN Wojciech (5290)
KRYGIER Grzegorz (5133)
NOCUN Adrian (5185)
ADAMCZAK Damian (5195)

ZDROJEWSKA Magdalena
(5147)

KRZCZUK Benedykt (5249)

KROPIDLOWSKI Zdzistaw
(5118)

SZMYT Piotr (5154)

WIRA Mirostaw (5092)
KORDACKA Agnieszka (5006)
KARKOSZ Aurelia (5155)
RATAJSKA Monika (5088)

JANCZAK Filip (5220)
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RATAJCZAK Grzegorz (5011)

MICHALSKI Ryszard (5028)

DUDA Ewelina (5102)

SYGIEL Andrzej (5091)

OLINSKI Pawet (5033)

SKROBANSKA Katarzyna
(5173)

JASAK Michat (5121)
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DYCZKA Jakub (5082)
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NYCHOWSKA-SZCZEREPA
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WILK Magdalena (5245)

DABROWSKI Michat (5246)

NOWICKI Marek (5199)

SLIWINSKI Pawet (5319)

BEZULSKA Anna (5056)

BIALY Sebastian (5002)

KNUROWSKI Marcin (5234)
SILIWONIUK Damian (5076)

KOZLOWSKI Przemystaw

(5181)

BUCKO Artur (5149)
PETRYNA Marek (5072)
SYPNIEWSKA Hanna (5159)
MAJER Maja (5115)
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JABLONSKA Anita (5016)
CIMOSZKO Katarzyna (5128)
PAWLOWICZ Dariusz (5026)

KOZtOWSKI Piotr (5027)
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